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Edgar Moran Novales

Moises Israel Lopez Pérez

Carlos Rene Herrera Donis

Walter Arnoldo Mancilla Sanchez

Carla Cecilia Ramirez Cabrera
Francisco Javier Alvizures Borrayo
Otto Rolando Morales Prillwitz

Pedro Mario J. Salazar Montenegro

Shubert Ivan Quifionez Najera

Edder Jared Higueros Sagastume
Enrique Salvador Rivas Zaldivar

Ana Carolina Ortiz Lopez de Wyss
Christian Paul Farrington Azmitia
Edgar Rodolfo Aguilar Tellez

Flor de Maria Ramirez Ortiz
Francisco Antonio Balsells Cordero
Jorge Ottoniel Palacios Rosales
Jorge Oswaldo Romero Trujillo

Jose Eliseo Mayen Castillo

Julio Cesar Eguizabal Melendez

Carlos Alfonso Montufar Armas
Edgar Leonel Belteton de Leon

Luis Augusto Moya Barquin
Rodolfo Francisco Espinoza Montes

DIRECTORIO DE MEDICOS AFILIADOS

Direccion

14 avenida "A" 12-15

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 504

10 calle "A" 0-51
6 avenida 3-22 Centro Médico Il clinica 606

7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 626
7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 626
7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 626
23 calle 14-58 Condado Naranjo Edificio Crece torre | clinica 303

Avenida Reforma 8-60 Galerias Reforma clinica 121

23 calle 14-58 Condado Naranjo Edificio Crece torre | clinica 303

3 calle 10-71 colonia Tectin Uman, Interior Hospital El Pilar

2 calle 25-19 Edificio Multimedica clinica 1211

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 1 clinica 708
2 calle 25-19 Edificio Multimedica clinica 1109

6 avenida 6-63 Edificio Sixtino | clinica 1211

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 206
10 calle 6-48 Zona Medica Torre Sur clinica 404

6 avenida 3-22 Centro Medico Il clinica 311

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 207

6 avenida 2-33 Edificio Renovati nivel 7 clinica 708

10 calle 2-22 Edificio Parqueo Centro Hospitalario La Paz clinica 701

2 calle 25-19 Edificio Multimedica clinica 1106
2 calle 25-19 Edificio Multimedica clinica 1109
6 avenida 2-55 Edificio Verona clinica 208 "A"

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 506
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Teléfono

2360-7615

2278-0081

2362-0819
2313-9999

2219-1764
2219-1764
2219-1764
2431-9614
2485-6470

2431-9614

2378-5010
2385-7763,5704-5984

2278-9761
2385-7664, 66
2269-7024, 25

4229-5017

2228-5203

2331-1898

2231-0180,2278-3413

2315-8714,15

2226-1405

2385-7671,72
2385-7664, 66
2361-6922
2278-3123,24




Ana Lucrecia Romero Escriba
Carlos Paredes Morales

Celia Elubia Albizures Castro
Danilo Arturo Gonzalez Saenz
Fredy Roberto Bolafios Gonzalez
Oscar Jose Sajche Cardona
Ricardo Israel Herrera Blanco

Rony Efren Garavito Alvarado

William Diaz Estrada

Brenda Veronica Figueroa y Figueroa

Oscar De Leon Marsicovetere

Servet Danilo Menendez

Jaime Anibal Ortiz Martinez

Aida Carolina Aguilar Arrivillaga
Alejandro Santa Cruz Enriquez

Ana Ruth Cardona Flores

Anna Lillian Iriarte Colmenares
Bernal Francisco Juarez Hernandez
Carlos Estuardo Lemus

Celia Elubia Albizures Castro
Claudia Lucrecia Menendez Valencia
Dayana Marsella Lopez Miranda
Delia Marisol Fuente Chin

Erick Giovanni Luna

Erwin Manuel Rivera Bolafios

Eva Leticia Baide Diaz

Evelyn Guisela Arias Segura
Everardo Junior Coloma Castellanos
Fabiola Dalila Araujo Samayoa
Fernando Dardon Castillo

Fredy Roberto Bolafios Gonzalez
Gerardo Arturo Fuentes Rubio
Gerardo Rafael Mazariegos Molina
Gerson Salomon Prado Diaz
Guillermo Stuardo Grajeda Mariscal
Guillermo Lorenzana Calderon

Ivan Estuardo Mendez Ruiz

6 avenida 2-55 Edificio Verona clinica 208 "A"

6 avenida 3-22 Centro Medico Il clinica 607

6 avenida 4-29 Edificio Bouganvilia clinica 5-D

5avenida 5-55 Europlaza torre 2 clinica 401

14 calle "B" 13-42 Oakland

6 avenida 6-63 Edificio Sixtino | clinica 506

6 calle 6-38 Edificio Tivoli Plaza clinica 805

Avenida Las Americas 21-69 Edificio Medico Obelisco nivel 7

10 calle 2-22 Edificio Parqueo Centro Hospitalario La Paz clinica 701

Calzada San Juan 13-90 C.C. La Quinta clinica 88
7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 622

10 calle 2-22 Edificio Parqueo Centro Hospitalario La Paz clinica 701

13 avenida "B" colonia Valle del Sol Mixco
26 avenida 5-90 Plaza Via Majadas Interior nivel 2 clinica 5

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 506

7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 513

6 avenida 8-71 Clinicas Herrera Llerandi ala sur clinica 6

3 calle 10-71 Edificio Polimedica San Cristobal clinica 201

C.C. Montserrat local 140 Mixco

Calle Real 17-80 Plaza San Diego clinia 102 San Miguel Petapa
Blvd, Centro Medico Militar, plaza santa amelia, local 54

6 avenida 4-29 Edificio Bouganvilia clinica 5-D

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 1 clinica 601

23 calle 14-58 Condado El Naranjo Edificio Crece Torre | of. 303
4 calle 3-45 Interior Hospital Santa Ines San Cristobal, Mixco

Avenida Reforma 7-62 Edificio Aristos Reforma clinica 511

Calzada Roosevelt 22-43 Tikal Futura Torre Sol clinica 7C
23 calle 14-58 Condado El Naranjo Edificio Crece Torre | of. 303
6 avenida 1-35 San Jose Pinula

10 calle 2-45 Clinicas de Las Americas clinica 1303

Calzada Roosevelt 14-82 C.C. Galerias Prima local 160-E
Calzada Roosevelt 22-43 Tikal Futura Torre Sol clinica 7C
14 calle "B" 13-42 Oakland

3 calle 16-70 Plaza Los Manantiales Local 36, Mixco
5avenida 1-29

17 avenida 28-01 nivel 2 clinica 1 Colonia Las Charcas

26 avenida 5-90 Plaza Via Majadas Interior nivel 2 clinica 14
10 calle 2-45 Clinicas de Las Americas clinica 1301

9 calle 4-52 Edifico Integra Medical Center clinica 203
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2361-6922
2332-8879, 2332-8979
2361-7680
2385-3324
2363-4345
2278-9942,2278-9943
23314547, 23392316
2366-7868

2226-1403, 5433-5215

2474-2310
2508-7472

2363-5840, 2226-1400,01

2432-7873
2380-9900

2278-3123,24

5796-3917
2362-8681
2233-7693

5547-6895, 5201-3501
6631-5608

2255-8178, 2255-8873
2361-7680

2278-3140, 43
2435-2997
2305-1205
2339-0478

2440-2670, 80, 87
2431-9614
6634-3018
2366-1153
2474-8644

2440-2670, 80, 87
2363-4345
2443-0254
2238-0962
2476-5338
2380-9924

2368-3640, 41
2279-0914




Jeannette Arenas Urizar

Jose Daniel Franco Diaz
Jose Lino Velasquez Garcia
Juan Carlos Mena

Justo Abraham Montenegro Payes

Lesly Mariana Folgar Tejeda
Lidia Adelaida Guzman Martinez
Luisa Alejandra Morales Argueta

Magda Tatiana Motta Mendoza

Maria Jose Nochez Tamayo
Mario Jair Rivera Rodriguez
Monica Soto Midena

Mynor Vivas Vielman

Olga Georgina Ardon Hilton
Otto Leonel Torres Pellecer
Paola Patricia Ramirez Andrade
Pedro Pablo Cardoza Cabrera
Sara Maritza Orellana Morales

Sergio Fernando Davila Lopez

Timoteo Santizo Pedoglio

Veronica Alicia Gomez Hernandez

Ana Dolores Zambrano Lopez

Manuel Arturo Fuentes Gonzalez

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 506

5av 8-43 Col. Enriqueta Villa Nueva, Interior Sanatorio Familiar
6 calle 2-48 Medicondominio
14 avenida "A" 12-15

Km. 17.9 Carretera a San José Pinula C.C. El Faro clinica 50

10 calle 2-22 Edificio Parqueo Centro Hospitalario La Paz clinica 701

7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 617
3 calle 10-71 Edificio Polimedica San Cristobal clinica 201

Calzada Roosevelt 22-43 Tikal Futura Torre Luna clinica 5A

Boulevard Pinares 17-07 Apto "C" Residenciales Pinares de San Cristobal,

Mixco
26 avenida 5-90 Plaza Via Majadas Interior nivel 2 clinica 5

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 401

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 2 clinica 401

3 calle 10-17 colonia Tectin Uman, Interior Hospital El Pilar
Avenida Reforma 9-55 Edificio Reforma 10 clinica 608

Km. 19.5 Carretera a El Salvador Clinicas Punto Medico clinica 14
9 calle 4-52 Edifico Integra Medical Center clinica 203

10 calle 2-45 Clinicas de Las Americas clinica 1301

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio Sixtino Il ala 1 clinica 706

4 calle 7-53 Edificio Torre Azul clinica 908
Avenida Las Americas 21-69 Edificio Medico Obelisco nivel 10-A

7 avenida 9-64 Edificio Zona Medica clinica 630

6 avenida 9-18 Edificio sixtino Il ala 1 clinica 303
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2278-3123,24

6631-1780
2221-4212,5528-2707
2360-7615
6634-7892

2226-1402

2214-4520

2233-7693
2258-7807,2368-4718

3658-0859

2380-9900
2269-6815, 2459-0116
2269-6815, 2459-0116
2378-5010
2339-3069, 2257-6871
6685-3025
2279-0912,13,14
2368-3640, 41
5510-8182, 2278-9435

2361-1484, 85, 86, 87
2368-2296, 2366-1514

2508-7608, 2508-7573
2296-7152, 53




